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REALTORS
ENGLEWOOD S1STRICT

Very niee 3 bedrm lg.
rm dining rm inside

utility attached plastered 3
garage Iron fireman oil fur-
nace lawn & shrubs Won-
derful

W
raiehboT&sod: C&as

to School it bus. A good buy
$18,755, Terms Call Andy
Halvotaea Eve. EM

LOOKING FOR SUBURBAN
LIVING? Niee 3 feedrm. al SEE
bedrms & living rm. off entry
halL S yrs olo, newly decor-
ated,

i
SHle uuHty, choice of

or electric heat, 1306 so.
fiaslow taxes: close to SchcnsL
int by jfeor. Wffl se53 on ret-
ract. Price $11,800, Call Marl
FranU Eve, EM

FOR 1 Good S bedrm Home,
18x18 Ife&vg rm Jg. dining rm.
South Laberiy Joe a lion. Asss 3
rm. rental on property, $7,SS.
Call Carl Klntn Eve. EM

$omn liberty

ISflflH'S B

NORTH CHURCH ST. WE
PH. EM til OR

Better Than New
listing It extra apecfaL Leas

inan i yr. cm. sv Fsay
beautiful apactoua 3 bdrm,
home. Senwoofi kitchen, Hi
baths, dbie garage, in JSiee
new dist Lawn, screens, w--

rug aii inetuiieif. Se Shis
first. Only $14,260, Owner
transferred. Caii Edna Mor-

gan, evs. ph, M

Bargain 4 Bdrm.
New home tt on arte floor, Alt

with large eiosets. UBiemumu
ln. larae frnU, Family rm.
Loveiy large bitch Wtcheit
with GE stove, oven tt dish-

washer, Nlc tnslda 11U,
Dble carporL Ail eity eonvert-ience-s

plus walking distance
to EsgAewaod:, Parrish tt Korth
Hi. Only $16,956. Caii Gordon
wrawioro, ve. pn. teuu.

Englewood Home
Newly desolated; te

conowierv wim oasemem at Jn
economical sawdust furnace,
iare iivine rm St frnL 4
bdrms, kitchen & nook. HW
floor MttA conveniently lecat-e-

for Sua and; scftoois. There
is a lot nf tlvmrf in ibis heme
for only $10,5SS, Call Victor
Sword, eve. ph, EM

800 Real Estate
Hsutt Fsr Sa?

FIRST T!MK L35TSB
workmanship At planning: hv
made ima a seautuui Mni

'Cdrm5, lg, 3iy. b din. rs,
with tum worth of new W ta

earpeii. Attractive fira
iUc. hug Kttsfees ws&fct

g. elastered garage, lg, lot
on beautiful treed a t z e U

1SJ teSl hs?r Cali H Fee
Eve. EM

TH?S VAUm Gem
lock wiih me this apiertditi

bedrm. home. ig. natural
kitchen, beautify? ww&ssrkv
front entry beautifully dene la
wrought iron, bate dMe
garage. Fineaf locatifflt. f i.59ft
Cali Roy Ferria Eve. Eat

'FAMILY ROOM 3 bedrooms,
basement on E St North--
euie. a reaJ family hema,
$12.00$. CaU J s iismmfl Eva,
EH

PHONE EM

esi Buys
SPECIALIZE IN TRADE
EM

Open Sat. S-- 5

2275 N. 4th St
BEST BUY IN A I BDSJ

HOME. SAttl.T HBW.UWl,
USB KtTCBEK, SEPAISATB
UTiUTY RM. HMU5WOGQ
FLOOBS. SHAKE EXTESIOS.
nice lot with ssstm- -
BESY. NES SCHOOU AffQ
BSJS. OUT OF TOWS OWNE3
says -- SEUi." sow omx
18SM. EDNA MC5HGAH WfSLit
SHOW, lKw Sh. EM 63.J

Styled for Today
itome a no. oct out tax ner- -

Famiiy rm. a corms. 3 irpa.
separate dining ms, insid
ityt kUchen with diahwasher k
nook, 3 full baihSj ribia ga
rage, Tfee 5 n rubs and tew
are ali in. Priced at $8,530,.
Caii Eva Stuart fsr appt. ta
gee, Evl, pis EM ,

Business Bldg,
Zone. Loeatetf en MgSt

traffic count street with
highway SuSV

able for light -- varvuiacturir.
or warehousing. Bidg. in geeef
esrtSast, Lan4' rsd Hide.
$20,000, Terrrta. CaB N. G.

Dbh" Isaakf svs. ph,

WEST SAlK SPECUL
DANDY bedroom bjm vttif

3 year aw. Lmng room aoxi
Hardwood Hoofs. Insulated.
Near bos arsd school. Lw?s,
Shmbat Priced at $3.S35
Term. Or take Tot is trad,

EVERYTHING Sat Mtfe food
fcerirnom heme goea. Just

la usd start
Living room. Dining rcom. Ga
raff. WaJfei.nr distance i
state biiildlfij? 3,WQ. Tens

form wtu. Kjmy iawk fimx ao.
4744

of beat Witiawteife sort. 3 rnfSet

Bear Momlngstde school, srtfy 4

VX i

,- -4

. .v' i

I
14

-- t 5

. it)

'I
i

WE NEED LISTINGS

LICENSED ALSO IN WASHINGTON AND IDAHO

Eve. Phones: EM EM EM EM
EM EM If no- answer call SM

AL ISAAK & CO., REALTORS

700 Rental
705 AportmenH fer Kent

RMS. tn 4 jplex. SE. range.
retrig,, a.

Very clean 2 bdrm. apt,
445 S. Myers

RM. Bsm't. Apt. ulil. furn.
.30, Ma non i y. a. i in .

$40
RM, & kitchenette, heat

water turn. 3i aagmaw.
CLOSE in 2 rm. furn. apt., $35.

Ulii. pd. 755 Aiar ion.

706 Duplexes
MOD. unfurn, 4 rm.t stove, re-

frig., H. & C. water, saursnry.
$45. - Also 3 rm, furn. $35.
S13 N. Com!. 3

CLEAN J bedrm. Duplex. Holly-
wood Dist. Full basemi. EM

or EM

BDRM. furn, flat, heat pd. 2
660 N. High. EM 3 6175.

LOVELY 1 liory apt. with fire-pi-

1 bdrm.. hwd. firs., range, 3
refrig., washer Sc dryer, gar
base & water. Adults only.
$65. EM or EM 4 0284. 3

ATTRACTIVE rm. furn. da- -

piex, adulta. 1932 Chenveketa. 2

TWO bedrm. duplex apartment
at ids w. tsasn m. ior u per
month. Just 2 years old tn ex-

cellent condition, TV antenna
furnished. Has Inside utility
and forced air heat. Will lease.
Ca!l Ai Watts, Realtor, at EM

or EM
1

BDRM., furn., private ent.,
TV ant., $48. EM

PLEASANT 2 bdrm. 2nd fir.
stove, free latmdrv

fac. Garage, has by door. Call
owner Kin

NEW 1 bdrm. dimiex. utilities
bsmt., $55. See at 314, 318

McNary. EM 3

$52.50. Near Capitol bldg., newly
dec, unfurn., 2 bdrms. EM 1

NICE t bdrms., $40 to $45, on 1

uouege ur. ,xa

5

707 Houses For Rent
COTTAGE & duolex $35. ea. per

mo. EM between 1:30
. 4:30.

MODERN 4 bedroom house In
cated at 3511 Buniap Avenue,
Albany, Oregon, with 2 baths,
spacious living room, studio-de-

and Jirepiace. $10 per
month. Contact W. H. Haskin,
State Highway Department.
EM Ext. 717, Salem.

NICE clean Modern 2 bdrm.
house. 562 Mill St.. EM

HOUSE for rent, West Salem.
EM

NICE 3 bdrm. 4 Corners, $75. 3
EM or EM

BDRM, cottage, range,
Youngsiown kit., wall lo

wall carpet, $65. 633 Jason.
BDRM., elec. heat, $55. No

nogs. mq. aa aiate, cat

LG. new 2 bdrm.. Inside util,
F.A, heat, auacn. gar,, kk.
Stove St water furn. N.E., $75.
EM
BDRM. hse. near Capitol,

irp! garage. 1525 MUL EM
eves.

BDRMS.. elec. M., Keizer.
Can be turn, $73, tM

580 S. 19th. 4 bdrms. garden
space, stoves, inq. itfra uaw.

FOR RENT: New 2 Brlrm.
Birch Kit, F.A. Heat, utittty
room carport. $75. Mo. Couple
or Smalt family preferred, 430

Jeflerson St. Call Mr, Craw
ford. EM Ai Isaalt 8c Co.

KEIZER 2 Bdrm S42.50
335 N. High EM
CLEAN 2 bdrm, unfurn, hse. at

905 S. 21st, $55. EM
CLEAN 2 bdrm,, close 3n $60,

EM
Ncvrth S hrirm. ffar. 145
Soath 2 bdrm, clean .. $9S
South 2 bdrm. TV antenna .. $65
See Joe L, Bourne Realtor 1140

LARGE modern house, 2 bed-

rooms, fireplace, attached ga-

rage. Located 3'i miles North
of Albany on the Pacific High-wi-

Base 232, Route No. 2.
$60 per month. Contact W. H.
Haskin. State Highway Depart-
ment, EM m. Est, 717,

2 BDRM. home, foe. 3359 Neef
Ave. 2 barm., 4743 ijorman.
Colbath Land, Ritr, EM

1749 LEE. $55. Ramsey Realty.
fc.M4-3.lR- l .

VERY NICE, small 2 bdrm.
house. Alt Elec $50 per. 1&55

Royal St.
FOR RENT. 2 hedrm. house, $55

3410 Winola St. EM

LEASE 3 bedrm. $9Q. Hoover
Heft, May t. fc.ai

2 BDRM. hse, on Abrams Ave.
Move reirsR.. on nea:er, wa-
ter & garbage furn. EM

NELSONS RENTALS
Nice studio apt. ciose in. atove

f& rctng., turn, &ee ints,
Court apt. firepK unturn, close
in $65. New 3 rm. apt., N.
stove St reirig, $i, 2 Bedrm,
4 Corners, unfurn, $6Q. 1

bedrm. hse. uafurn, $45. We
need 2 & 3 bedrm, hsea to
rent.

NELSON St NELSON. RLTRR.
1599 S. Commercial, Ph,

or EM eves.
NEW 3 bdrm. house, $80. 1

lease, 357S Hollywood Ave.

CLEAN 2 bdrm, unfurn, court
cottage. Ou furnace, garage,
22S5 Bajet EM eves.

CLEAN. liens, or iced 1 bedrm.
house. Furn or unfurn. Near
College Dr. EM

NEW 2 bdrm. house. East Park,
rent or lease,

2 BDRM. unfurn. Neat & Clean.
$65 mo. 325 South vtew Place.
BEDRM. part, furn- - bsm't. oil
M. frpl.. gar. $55. EM3

2 bdrm. home, So.
EM or EM

NEW I bdrm. house, lots of
cioset space, stove, reirig..
garage, saihe utilities, Inq.
I SOS N. ISth St.

MOD. 4 rm. hse. Adults. $27.
EM 742 Cummlngs Ln,

1341 WALLER Street. 32 rm.
apfs. ground fir. $25 St $36 mo.
EM

UNFURN. 4 rm. house on bus
line. Ph. EM

SUBURBAN: Clean 2 bdrm.
2 bdrm. house, gar., oil heat.
EM 3.5882.

1 BDRM.. part furn., good lo-

cation. $45. EM 42293.

2 BEDHM, haute. Unfurn, near
bus, EM 1 22!

I BDRM., stove, refrig., $55
inq. 1420 Market

1 BDRM. in Court-stov- e St refrtg.
Vti.St). inq, lata kee aar p.

VERY nice 1 bdrm.. court un-

furn. except slove St refrig
EM Market

FREE 12th month. Almost new
2 bdrm. houne. eier. range.
auto. heal. hwd. firn.,

Auto. wher dryer
avaahie.22.iaMapie Ave

2BKDRM. hse nice vard, bus
isne $48. 1J30 S. 22nd, EM

FOR RENT rm.

707 House For Rent
WEST SALEM Clean 3 bdrm.

unfurn. MJ 3 bdrm. unfurn.
water paid, 152.50. EM

MOSTLY furn. 3 rm. all eSec.
2 bdrm. am. hse. IK N. Win-
ter St.

KE1ZER Hi bdrm. house.

707-- a Furnished Houses

CLEAN I bdrm. house, water.
garbage. Adults. EM

CLEAN 2 Bdrm. hse. Inside uitl.
Completely furn., inc. auto,
washer & TV ant. $60. EM

RM, FURN. home. Nice for
csupie. 1563 Franklin.

NICELY furn. I bdrm. hse. Frpl.
gar, close in, ..t ST.
BDRM. hse. garage. W, Salem.
uoupte oniy. au. tnt or
EM
RM. furn. cottage. Adults. 1855

pt capital tat
RM, fum. cottage, util, pd.

gar., newy dfc, $45 EM
OR 3 bdrm., gar., stove, re- -

frig., deep freeze, washer, TV
Prefer adults. $30. EM

NEWLY decor. rm, furn.
houses, picket fence, $40 ft $50

mo. Nr. bus, stores, EM 2 MIS
COZY 3 rm. furn. hse Close In,

3. $30. KM 4 9467.
BDRM. furn. house, gar., bus
by door, reas. EM ZI243.

NICE 1 bdrm., bsmt,, garage
Trees, garden. 1216 Spruce.
EM

CGZY 1 bdrm. furn. saraffe.
water, $45. 1235 N. Mth, i5
Gerih.
RM. cottage furn. 669 Jf. Front
ist, ma arinKcrs.

320
BDRM. furn, house, 1740

EM
BDH-M'-. furn. hose, nr. bus
water furn. EM

RM. bouse. N. Fireplace, gar.,
elec. heat, $60, EM
3250 PortSaRd Rd.

NEAT 3 rm. cottage, furn.. $30
mo., water inc.

SELL or rent furn, house, close
in. Attj. store mag. Kivii-it.tit- .

hrirm stt w Salem.
nice for steady employed,,

or atayton oa.
SMALL furn. house, clean, ai!

eiee. 2 adults, no children, 1025

3rd. SL W. Salem.
BDRM. fum, hse. garage,

adults, no pets, em :.

710 Wonted to Rent H$es

TmnnnfiM home, references.
furnished, pay 10 i

714 Business Rentatt
OFFICE SPACE for rent

Fairarounds Rd.. 2 separate
rms. Ideal for real estate or
business sEEtee. caih w a t
DePuy. Realtor. EM2-2BS!- .

fiPPTfTR nf; for 2 offices find
reccpltanESE id west uaw
Shopping Center. EM

780 Moving & Storage

RUSS PRAH
MAYFLOWER

Moving & Storage
FUEL QllS

CAPITOL CITY TRANSFER

Larmer Transfer & Siox
Complete moving service. Also

agent icr nai" buu
Wide Movers. Ph. EM

LOW COST storage, a. 1 StiS
Furniture uo. e

S00 llml Estate
801 Btrswesi Opportun,

3 MACHINE candy
route. EM

Luxurious IS Unit motel loc. en
good Hvvv. m near; oi i.tst
growing Ciiy. Units are comp.
furn. inci, TV. elec, St. ga-

rages, pfus owner's 2 bdrm.
apl. This is one of the better
motels Sc shows exceiSent re-

turns, for further Information
see. call or write.

7 Unit Motei plus Market locat
ed on Busy itwy. unus "
completely furn. St show gnorf
income. market does nice
business with motet clientele,
owner will trade for other

property or home any-
where. Price $42,009,

Schneider k Olson, RStrs.
PHONE NEWPORT 21

NEWPORT, OREGON

TAVERN. SALE OR TRADE
Doing good htfsuieesr Grossing

gpprO. S,tnf i"' per tw.
Bidg. can be purchased, if you
would like to work for your-
self, with vacation when you
want it. Here is your oppor-
tunity. Caii for full tnforma.
timt, Ben. Griffith, Eves. Ph.
EM

RAWLINS REALTY

805 CHEMEKETA EM
SERVICE Station located in Sa.

lim on main thoroughfare,
Free Rent, Smalt investment
required. Phone EM2 4IB0.

FOR LEASE; Grocery store
with equipment, s t o r a i

wholesale. Box 870 Statesman'
journal.

SELL or lease licensed nursing
home. 13 &eu, operating mu
capacttv, f.xceufm op(r.H-mty-

.

Write Box 663 Siaiesman-Journa- J

.
1

tavfrn roos Bay. eauipt.
Rent or buy, tate rennnr-- ;
trade. Box 667, Siaiesman- -
Journal.

B06 Homei fot Sale

TRADR YO0
3 RDRM. office or den. sewing

wwd, $,RfiO. Trarfe fr land
close in Srtlh. KM 2?02t.

ov nitirn s Mrm. bftme. at.
aar. on paved hiwav. But,
n?ar sch., cKurrh sinre
Aisn sepsrale finished blig.
16 x 24 ft. Lt acre- - iteas,
do pvmt, Bal. easy terms.
KM Sat., Sun, or eve.
between 6 & 8.

SMrobrhjm S bWrm, hine,
4 vrt. "id, by owner,
EfJl

SKLL fir irade for iarger. Sm.
4 hedrm. N. E- Hardwood
floors, (treplar-e-

. new roof
pamt. $7&S0.KM

BY Owner 3 bedrm. home, 2

fireplaces. r.A. nai, crprt-tn-
Sc drape. Shrubs St swim-mi-

pnot. $83,250. KM

"this wkek
LGF.. 7 bdrm h. 3 yrs. old

on A tS5ft. SmaK dn. pmt.
Owner. 1780 Dixon. Elrf

, ... -- ,r prire
$6,750. Bsisnce $45 mo. KM

before 10 or alter
BY OWNER tirm, htime rn

MAKE AN OFFER
OS thl ttrcti hisnw, Uatef

loom SSxlt. DfelRf room. USH--

tty infttH flocir, nk
liMtiiatet, Bamest

Etmhtt garage. Bxira itii. Lotz
ai shrub,. Terms,

PRICE REDUCED
THIS is iht neaiest and efeaneil

2 fieiirsem ftsjne you h una Mr

St. Viseeat's scsa tor slr
S 3Sff. Trm. tfiiiv. fnsufai.

ed. Gsrs,. years aid. Nice

506 Houtet For Sale

COUNTRY ATMOSPHERE I
LIVING ROOM face to tee

back, in iftit 1 t year ma
home, isd you ssst see
NOTHIN hut your own yard
and the wide open apaeee.
This hwne has 1T all the
way through. The quiet 13x25"

livmg rsosn ha African Cser
ry on tee fireplace wall, the
floors are beautiful SELECT
oak. the master bettroem is
Urge, i 12x14), There are 3
bedrooms, entrance halL lAi
baths,- gsafeSe garage. This
home has fine ftTsrkmanshJp
and (h besl of everything-SOUTH- ,

CaH
$15,W0.

Visit oar
"Picture Gallery of Hornet"

Ted Morrison, Realtor 2;

N. HIGH PH. EM 6766

RIVER FRONTAGE
frtm$ag, unique home 3n

Deautiiui sevimg overiooKing m
river. 3 ml. No. EM 4286.

PARTLY completed houses on
isever urive. uooa ouy iot
Carpester. Low dos pym't.
Financed Ph. EM

Better Than New
lawn, sprlnxS&i syslens

shrubs and fenced yard are in.
W-- carpeting, nice drapes 322

U bSreh wowJwsfSe. Ceitise
Hotnoint aanilances are a dtrfs-

washer, built-i- even and
range, refrtgera, deep--
ireeze. two itreptaces, a

famiiv room, one and This
a halt bates. Price at $3B.5flC
la below cost. We'll he glad to
show you through. Cau EM

day or evesmg,

E. J. Zwaschka
REALTOR

1745Grant SL Ph, EM A
OWNER Mad. 3 bdrrru

home, Engiewoocty immtt. poa
session $1,506 tows. Call DfftE
Pfmiis, EM week daya,
oinerwjse .
ACRES with 3 bdrm. liveable
home. Good wen, some irun,
St large ffr trees. Close tnt
North. Siiti $4,255 wlih 1,0O
dovn. $M per month, CaU Mr,
Carnenter. Evei. EM
WEST COAST REALTY. 34 2i
N, River Rd. EM

5 ACRES
5 MILES FROM TOWN

Good family orchard, spacious
oiaer masse wun iiEcpimte,RR. S Baif. axtra iarea
ear garage room for tractor
and eardiR eautomcrtt, oat-
door Jirepiare. AH ihi fer
$15,000, or wttt iratie for prop-trt- v

at eoua.1 value In Bertd,
Located in the Auburn dis-

trict. Eves, Call Helen Lewis

Gracious living
In this lovely setting, close in on

worm attmmer t nearaanx
horn wUh snaeissi liviss
room Music koom with door
to Formal Garden Large
at ptav space ht recreation
room. Double garage Covered
Patio with t&n Freolacs
Beautiful landscaped yard with
wrought iron fence. $20,080.
Eves, catt Fay Sal EM

LAND
Not only 2S7 aerea of Tarm feat

j no WMn BuiiRiRg me
mend, li's so c3o. to Salem
Area. Located In Polk County.

eels of land S miie from West!
s.i.r. it. F.fl!. aH.rf. Arirf, !

ert tncome from orrharrf wf i

And creek water riahts
Close and easy ta ace. Eves,

REALTOR
m S. HIGH ST.

PiiONK KM

BY BUILDER
New 3 bdrm. eutfem built hem.

choice (ocsiion Es -

ill
On this I bdrm, tome with

bdwd. floors, ven. mmas,
large rooms, sssrf wgrdrobes,
on iarge tot antf paved
girert, mo, includes

print, taxes, iat, and ins,
Kutt priee $U,. East mrt

State St. to 353 So. 4oth St.
KM

HOW CAW YOU BKAT iT?
Qtit.Y Down $70 MfSRih.

Thai a iess man rentr rr
ihtit lamtly home Call EM
36062.

RE ffjfi transfer red: 1

3 bdrm, home. trpL, F A. flies--

oil, irwui., Ig- lot, Manbrfn
Gardens. 441 Menlo Dr. EM

STOP! 1

HERE I Mi!!
I'm a cute new 3 bdrm. home

with shmy hardwsed: itrs, F A.

gas heat throughout to keep
you warm. Nice sin, area efi
my btrch kit. UUL area too. I

have a coxy firepiaca m i
mahogany paneled wH.
Wouirin yon (ih to paffc your
car tot My dhi. carport
made us both happy? You can
for $30(t dn. EM ? a
noon eve. after 5:0.

PlfrK OP TitK CHOP
Thl iwwlv flnisherf home is

ivttiv ?rs. tr nniv
with butit-i- Hotpftiitt oven and
ranee in the clever
it.K I? famiiv rssm
with paneling. al!pper, artd

ptate rati, ana me new

imoieum, and a pedar paneled:
Ifreoijtce well wtth bnokcaswi
in the living rsHn. we se
franhiv amazed the bottsr
cn leil or that' Y wtil
be inii'fl too, CaU EM iU

VUit our
"Piciure GUtT$ ef KnM

Ted Morrison, Realtor

ffll rii. "

$V OH A. edge of Crty
Smith. 5 bedrm. hae. Cherries.

f Reeve Realtor,
Mittlat S. EM Eve.
EM or EM 3 3W8.

FA.MiLY JtOOM. 3 bdrm ,

t bth ttttmy. dM. E

rage, lawn. f$ i"1. eor-n-

int. i.V. Lowdonpay-me- t

Tyir Ave. Lerena.
butidex EM

SS6 Hoiiwt For Sate

2i2 A. North Older 3

nuts. Price $S500 $500 DN.
Wiit taka in later model car.
$66 MO,

38 A, in Cult
Partly finished but livable home. THE

S A, atrawnerries. a irriawwon
well. Yr. around creek. iS
miles SO. $8,000, Half cash.

Newer Large 2
Bdrm,

North east. 2 blks to aeb. Large
lot. A very gooa ouy at to,xm.

Must Sell Center
Home at 2185 Fan base

ment sukio un. uili. ahi.

Art Madsen Realty
S32S STATE EM 3 5586,

EM EM

NEED MORE ROOM?
Exchange veur nresent home for

mwith keeping room of( the
kitchen, Pius a big play room
tn the davUght basement. Pan-
oramic view. Price $53,850. 170

CALL BON CLEAHY
EM

Don DomMon
The

Court Ph, EM
FAMILY ROOM, 3 bdrm. coun

try Kitchen, s Datns, uiHuy,
rth!. earitee. 80 Tt 151 lot, 4434

Kurlh Ave. Low down pay
ment, Lorenx, buiider, EM

FOR SALE, S rm. hotise, hen
house, gar. 2 49100 A. a mi.
east. EM 1.

BY

AH I

RIVER SETTIHG 3
KNOW THE HAPPINESS of

vacation- - sine eumi, me
YEAR AROUND Wttb an Si
lot going right down to the
river this new home Just
doesn't 3eav much to be

There are 3 bedrooms
and a cedar paneled family
room, a p&sk and turquoise
Kiicnen wim matching u.c.
oven, ranee and dishwasher,
laii ai firsmtc tile imciudmaT
separate shower!. This ta truly
a oeiigntiiH mmi-ts- ace it t

Visit our
Ptcture Gallery of Homes'

Ted Morrison, Realtor
269 N. HIGH PH, EM
ownrr Transterred from city

will sen equity tn norac
South at sacrifhe, EM
Sat. or Sun, or alter S;30 week
days.

FAIRMONT HILL
BDRMS. IVi baths, kit. nook.
lull bsm't, ett nee, ame. gar.
sprinkler system. $16,500.
OWNER EM 290 W,
Superior.

LOOKING
For 10 Acre close to town with

Rice tmsrovemems, wm irane
for house in town, Catt Met

We have sme new hust Jtist
hoinir fliiv on G.f. rtr
F.H.A. for $750 down & $79
per mo. Pick your own colors

5 BEDROOMS
St. Vincent's Highland dis

trict. Large eider a norm,
home in good repair close io
sphools, store tt bus. Only
$8950. Cansiider offer on lhe
down pavment. Cali Vlcary,
Evca. EM

TOWN & COUNTRY

REALTY

4030 K. RIVER RQAI
DAYS ; EM EM
F.V F.S : EM fc m Z?--

jOE HUTCKiSOf iSEALTOH
Let us solve your ftims ned-

TO BUT. Sell CT nens mm
Ph. EM 1211 EtfKewatet
Ph. EM --?8?4 2710 So. C'omm

STJmmRAN EAST
Jut the place ymt have been

dreaming; m n
Choice 16 sere tract, 4b acres
nar ilrau'twrrtes. Spare for
about 4 arras more. A heaaii- -

ful 2 be fi room Rome, (ante
in. rf.nm nnmin hrfrk fire-

piare. dining room. Wett

pianned kttrhen, large utility,
W of buiit-tn- ajjd storage
.rvar- DlMlhie SaFRKS. ThU St

also ideal subdivision property.
Close tru

CAUL 3L K. LAYMON
Eve. EM 556T

Don Douakicm

Ph, EM
UNUSUAL HOME-LO-

12fts280. ShJe fc fruit
trees. 3 bdrms., ige. Iiv. rm.,
hwd. firs,, wall to wait carpet,
Family rm 2 Hrepf..
bahs. 'i mi. io ciiy limits.
Si bt, bos by donr, On beaa-t!(u-l

errek. Ortiy J16.W50.

Terms couid be arranged. EM

ENGLEWOOD
2 Bdrms, LB, OR, Kit. M

8t convenient, iiijusp im m itn--

aelilng. I'rae $.01,
KORTH, 2 Rdrm., I.R. Kit. with

eimg spaf. inssse vmhi?.
Gar Lot 03' X 145 . Price
$a,S0O Terms.

S.E., 2 Bdrm, LR, Kit. with eal-
ing space, uiimv, tr., a yr.
tA. Lot W 136. Fter
ithruhs, but by door, $,500
Terms.

We have severe, new hornet &i

Lincoln Far AfidJSSSfl.

brams & Skinner

411 Masonic
REM. KSTATF. JNS1IBASCE

MORTr. AHK LOANS
EM 3MIT KVt:S: EM 313ft or

t

mr cur At-- in a t hrtrm
home- - WW an pymi, iwm

ir Fims. unf-- n

ffl- - .OM.ntment. EM
2 X113,

FOR
"

jaier tradT1lbedrm"
h(7tlII, ar. f lanrf. $1800.

rtfwn ur KM 24.

Tl b.a . hath -

Fruit, su!: A berries. tm
Ph. Aumsviffe

MB OWNf.R' Glen Woodry wti
par tP pnra ii yar
eV appiiances. t

614 Work Wanted, lady
WILL do ironing ifl my home. 3

aouirt c.. aaiem, cm
DRE SSMAKING, alteration.

draperies, smaui tM 2&a5f.
DRESSMAKING St alterations. 3

aU types. Mrs. Pay fc.g&

PRACTICAL Nursing, 15 yri. 2
References. EM

SCHARFF BROTHERS
Installation Repair Sewers,

Septic Tanks, uratn rtetas.
Power Ditching. Backfill.
EM

Babysitting
BABY sitting in my home, ex

perienced, ieanaKe et iiemr
dist. EM

CHILD CARE my home days,
Haysvme vicinity. g.M

CHILD care, my home. 4 yr. St 3

over. Aiornutgsiae atsu coi

RELIABLE Babysitter, hr.. day
or nlte, my home. EM

LOVING, supervised child care,
my home. EM

CHILD care days, my home. W.
Salem. References. EM

EXP, infant care. In my clean
home days. EM

CHILD care my home, Infants
up to 2 vrs, 5 days week. Refs.
EM 1583 Ferry,

Day and Contract 1

yd. shovel, crane, hoe
drg, line. n mobile cranes.

7 cats, carry all clear-
ing blade. Rental contract or
unit orices.

SALEM SAND & GRAVEL
N Front sH. EM

700 Rentals
2

702 Sleep. Rooms, Boord

SLEEPING rm. 602 N. Winter,
1 or 2 men pref. EM

Clean nice furn. sleeping
rm., men. $4.75 wk. em

SLEEPING rma. for 1 or 2, 790
Church. EM

CLEAN, quiet Nr. St. Bidg.,
Shpg. DISt. kit. priV. KM

MENS sleeping rms. TV, Prlv.
em. vei-w- , tovo r. uapnat.

rm. for men. I860

CLEAN, warm rms, T.V., close
tn 215 S Winter, em

REAS. Nice lg.
pvt. ent. EM

70S Aportments For Rent

NICE 3 room furn.
in. 494 S. Winter.

MADISON COURT APTS. 1

NEWLY dec. 2 rm. fum. apt.
$50, EM 1063 Madison.

CYPRESS COURT
BDR. unfurn, $85. EM
RM, furn. apt. with garage,

EM 681 N. 15th. 2
CLEAN 3 rm. furn. apt. 355 S.

14th. EM or
AMBASSADOR APTS. 3
NICELY FURN. APTS.

N. Summer EM.

CAVALIER APTS,
1177 Court St. Now avail. 3 rm.

furn. apt. EM or EM

FURN. 3 rms, & hath, $65 in- -

ctuomg uitl. itaa ynemeKeia.
SUBURBAN 3 bdrm. furn, apt.

on 2nd fir. See at 3250 Moony
Ave, or tai

ATTRACTIVE 3 rmi. bath, ref
range, garage, Apt. wo. i. m
state at. upen toaay.

FURN. ants. Redecor. Uiil. furn.
Close in. a. mgtt, , juco.

New managemem.
CLEAN, ouiet. 1 rm. Apt. close

in, iaoy. 045 jerry cai
& 1 RM. UtiL pd, newly dec.
No. $28 & 5j3. fc.au

A-- a Rm. Furn. Ants. All util.
paid. See at 33 f jh, uoeny.
EM

SEE THIS! Clean 3 rm. unfurn.
88 ,.s: 13m fcves- or wk. eno.

WEST SALEM furn. 1 bdrm.
court rental, new iiirrmure.
tiie bath. $58 a month. Low
utilities. Rawlins Realty, EM

Eves. EM
New Court Ant's.

838 N. 14th.. furn or unfurn.
Close in. EM aner a or
weekend

FURN, 2, 3 & 4 rma. apt. pvt.
ent., healed. 34ii court

furn. apt. 1775 N. Front.
2.3544 before 5 p.m.

BACHELOR apt. for man $Tlf.
UUiines pc. ,sy x.. wasa.

RM. apt. auitsble for Lady at
asti union, cat

NEAT, clean, 3 rm. furn. Apt.

NEWLY dec. Part util. pd. $25- -

$35, 1387 N, Com 1. KM

URN. apts. Redecor. Util. furn.
Close In. 444 S. High. M

New management.
RM. turn. bsmt. ant. Pri, bath.
$35. ins w. imn. fcJt

JANSSEN COURT
Fum. apt. Shop. ctr. St bus, S.

13th at E Rural.
FURNISHED trailer, close In,

Electric heat. EM !

FURN. Courts, knotty pine in-

terior, small & cozy, $45. plus
util. 2455 Trade, fc,flt

5oURT ant., ranee, refrig. furn.
clean, tile bath, laundry, $51
a month. Rawlins Realty, EM

Eves. EM

FURN. 1 St 2 bdrm., priv. bath.
771 S. 21st. EM

Spacious Acseia Apartments
FURNISHED

1146 South 13th St. EM

3 RM, (urn. apt. pvt bath, walk
dist. $50roo. EM

BARGAIN 4 rm. furn, bsmt.
apt., utilities. TV ant., 195 So.
24th.

4 NICE rms., furn., 1st fir.. 2
bdrms., 498 N. I31h, EM

SMALL apt. furn. Close in. $35;
2S, L.aates onty. iza a, winter.

2-- 2 RM. apts. and - 3 rm.
Furn. an water at.

NICE 3rm. apt. 1st fir. front,
bath. laundrv. quiet street,
$40. 695 S. 18th.

EXCEPTIONALLY ntce 1 bdrm
furn. quiet apt. Laundry. Gar-
age, TV. W. Satem. EM

ELAINE APTS,
3 rm, furn, 8"9 N. Liberty,
1 OR 2 bedrm,, extra Irg, newly

furnished, or uniurn. unnven-len- t

location. Off St. parking.
T, V. Ant. 1053 Edgewater.

3 FURN. rms., priv. bath. T, V.
Antenna, near State Bidg. St

Menhjgp.tai.fl40 MiiL
1 OR 2 bedrm. Furnished or

Unfurnished Apt. EM
1 BDRM. apt. uti!. partly fum.

$45 mo. EM

FURN. apt. women only, $32.50.
1U8 Oak. EM

2 BDRM, COURTS
., stove St ret turn

auto, wash St dryer EM

COURT-A-
pl. Niceiv furn. rln..

3 rms.. cam i v.

3 ROOM mod. apt. Nicely (urn.
or jm.

LARGE 3 rm. apL stove St

refn$.EM0.
NICELY furn. Apt. Avail. 1st.

1710 N. Capitol, EM

BDRM furs. apt. $35, 1123

Cross St
3 BDRM court apt, unfurn.,

range, refrtg $12 N. 14th
1 BDRM. st Hawthorne Ct. 3000

K. Capitol, ranee, , refrig..
steam heai, girag pre
Adults on. rMS-0- ,

FURN apt. util pd. on "hits
$30t $4$. 125 Certh. EM 4 5072.

427 Ferry (L,!st Wttft Us? Utee BM
Eve.i Oswait EM Hsrr.aav EM

Ads Daily!

WALLING SAND AND GRAVEL
1826 McGtlchriai 61Crushed quarry rocks and

gravel. All size cor rosas.
driveways and parking tots.

'READY MIXED CONCRETE,
Garden sand,
shovel and dragline work.
EM

SEPTIC SERVICE

HOWARDS sewer.
septic Unm cleaned. CM

MIKE'S Septte service. Tanks
cleaned. D rooter cleans sewers
drains Phone CM

Caoltol Senile Service tanks
cleaned. Spartan rooter cleans
sewers, &ai cn j'wi.
Aee Septic Tank Service
TsmW Cleaned k Reoalred

EM ' DAY OR NIGHT

REPAIR
620

H. it H. TV SERVICE
Guar. Renair. radio. TV ant Vt,

:all anytime em

I'll OL3TE KING

Professional Uphol. AM work
guar. Fret est. Pickup del
Van Hess Uphol. EM 1405

600 Employment
610 Soles Help Wonted
WE have need for more sales

people in our real estate oe- -

merit. Very soon we will TV.Kart a new type of home
selling program to offer Quali.
fled real estate salesmen. If
yon are interested in improv-
ing

N.
yaursett! and It you like

to deal with people and serve
them, stop in and learn about
our program. Call Dick
Schmidt for an interview.
State Finance Co., 167 S. High
Street, Salem, Oregon.

EXPERIENCED salesman, age
0 for established wnoteaale

route. Salary Sc comm. Won-
derful proposition and oppor-
tunity for right man. Write
particulars to Box 672, Statesman--

Journal.

$60 WEEKLY guarantee to start.
Fuller Brush Co. EM

WANTED experienced rea! es-- .
tate salesman, Rawttns Res)
Estate, 60S Chemeketa, EM

EXPERIENCED salesman or
woman, Ramsey Real Estate.
427 Ferry. EM 43381.

600 Employment
612 Work Wonted, Mew

PAINTING: Bdrms. as low as 550
$19. Outside painting. EM

LAWN work wanted, expert
enced. EM
LAWN mowing, Englewood Dist,

cm e,wa at noon.
WANTED: Lawn mowine by tob.

nr. or montn, J, Aaainaon, zm

TfiEES! TREES! TREES!
Topping, trimming Sc removing.

fieaeee ,v snmni irimmta.
Yard clean-u- p A: trash-Rau- l.

Mowing, em alter z,
EM

ROTO TILLING
EM Eves. EM

Custom Plowing & Discing 2
EM

DE R0SIA TREE I

SERVICE
TREES Trimmed, Topped &

Removed. Heages wtrm
bery Trimmed. Guaranteed
satisfactory, price 3c work.
Completely Tnsur. Ph. EM

Eve. Anytime wk. ends.
IrUSTdMOfOILUNG
C. L. Cales EM

FREE Estimate, tree spraying.
EM fcM

NEW LAWNS: Prepared St seed- -
ca. rrce est. km.

INCOME Tax Forms prepared.
KM

CUSTOM Plowing JSc discing.
Gardens St sm. acreages. as

33219. 2
NEW lawns, complete. Free est.

EM days. .H
eves.

CARPENTER work new St used
cabinet & furniture made to

nrrfr ai namr mums mv
home. EM 815 S. Lan
caster,

R0T0T1LLING
IEM

PLOWING & DISCING
PH. EM

CUSTOM garden work done
with Terro imer. a.tw.

MAN wants garden work, EM-

BUILDING remod'L etc, work
Ruar. Heas. E.M

ROTO TILLING, gardening 4i
lawn preparing, jlm acoz.

EQUIPMENT operator seeking
employ mem, t, ne
anovel Or r.

FREE estimates on floor cover-
ings or dratnboards. R L. Elf- -

strom Co. 260 S. Liberiy
BUILDING, roofing,

cabinets, siding. EM

raHPF.NTF.R. cabinets, remod
eling, repairing, imn jrdi
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
oniv $?oe. Smsil An. pytnUt balance good terms. Call
ve. P&

& basement, eltsst tn
yrs. out & neeriy ptttntea tnstoe, inr?z nu,
plare, Jarge NJrma.. Jawn & shrubs. Priced gft. at Of
trade for horn north, Caii new. Gene Pedwsli.

REALTOR PH, EST

- AMPLE FUNDS NOW

estrss, beuiil'j3 laws isi
shrufcaf free, see this one.
Price $13,050-00- For appnini
meat rail Dae Ha.vburn, Zvt
Pru EM

QRlOlNrAL. DESiGN:, .! efiB

structeri. 3 narrn. ronsempo
rary fenm wife dayltjrjit
mertL Has he aultt ul view fivr
looking Satem ami the Wiiiarn
eite Siver, Lasdwaped; yard,
Thix home Ur.rf.? out aUmm

and ia priced at oniy $18,500.00.
Fr sppoiotsBettt to
tor LeRiW Laackv Evet. Ph
EM

BE YOUR OWN BOSS Grocery
store in the heart of shppin
ares, Just right iec czup,
clean sioefe1 equipment good.
Gnori off slreet parhsng. gooff
lease cm tHalWsc, For mat
information call Dal Kay

Ph. EM 2 204$,

REALTY

ATTRACTIVE I BDRM. KOMB
- HgwjJ. Hr. snrumit, n.ic- - sis

itlt paseBed waiL Al
f:Sace garage. Nice yard,
Locatett in Cssdalsrt . Pric
$n,3gh
CALL G. H. GRABENHORST,
JR.

$7500. with JfiSrt- DOWN. Attrc
tivs ciean 2 bstmu bom S4,li
H hdad- - fSsers in im rsn
Tiie bai h. ir ge breaScf ast
nscfe, Utility sm, that tt wired
tor drier. Garage. Large Lss.

call o. v. mrc - Eva, Ph.
LM 520.

MODERPf BtrsiKESS BLDQ.
FSt& Bt't'LtS, -

of fioor apace in bidg- p!- -
garage x 2. Duplex ha
Ige, Btiity Fiss, btees, Z
hat 2 aire sized bdrma. Atk

Meal aet up for someone want
is ts Jive Rsr their fessfasess
CALL C. L. GRABENHORST

WEST Or UUSCA5TE& t
acre. Fine fer country hr.me
or subdivision. Good seii. WiS
gsve ir(- -,

CALL WALT SOCOLOFSKV:
Eve. Ph. EM

BROS., REALTORS
ph. Est a--s

3J CftURCft ST.

5Vs& MORTGAGE LOAKS

if BKtLCttNC LOTS Wnd?f75
tauttdlrtg JttM, a nave river
frontage. Wouifl show Invesior
very ss&d reiism n hi mossy,
asking lfWfUifh Will take
eijuily in MrScS st Court on
tra(ie or listen to graott temta.
To see ask tw LeHoy Laaek.
Eve Ph. EM

ivrs with A VIEW. Overlook
ing rity, wnniR Ey. ? ?
good neighborhoofci, sewer atrf
water now tn and: paving is
In prseess. Prke exeiusive et
ufiifties. $t050.se. To see csii
Dean Kiarr Home Ph. EM

LOVEl,Y HOME IK LOVELY
WKJfJHBiJKUJXiS. t(OS H

shopping and but, 2 large
bdrmt, large living roomv fire- -
plat-- ffimng rses. fv
,.h,n Saktt nook, UiiliiV,
db! garage. Lire time tiie
roof Thi henss Joadeti wi

RAWLINS
G5 CifEMEKKTA

T ACRES IRRIGATED 3 bdrm.
clean house. inch trrigaiion

eSi r deep, House

bm, chicken hnae. On pave-
ment oniy mife frtwrv achooi

nri cisv bus. $S2,Ti0. Easy
terms, or wtU consider smne

CALL ROW HUDKZtftft Kve,
ph. em aafts.

1 oifPiY FAMILY HOME OP

Mr.h Mm iis arai'icus
IW. rm. nt din. rm. to n
oractical activity rm. in the

bdrms.. 21 bath, auto, oil
forced air beeL dble. garage,
tVfBveB3t te ait aefexji.
$S8 .ffSO.

("ALL- t. E. LAW - Eve, Ph,
KM 3 5112.

I BLOCKS FROM McKWLEY
SCHOOL on the hilt. Fine
famiiv home with i Mrtrtt.
2! feath. Party rm. wiih fire-

place m fuit b!tmi. EspecUHy
weil feuiit awrters. Ltv, rm,
I x 25 din. rm. If is.
CALL MRS RiCiiARDSON
Eve. Ph. EM

GRARENH0RST
m s. ummr sr.

"""S'hbm'doWS. Hiy tvorVrdwsred fftr range Sc hrfrm. home. hd. firs., tire-
Fisher lid.

1 BDR t'nlurn. $40, $45, $50
1 HUll r urn.
t Rns Ranif. refria. 4S Ui
2 BDR rnfurra, f'O
1 ROH Duoleit .. $(5
2 BFSR Ranar. ffng. 13
j rn 75j

RFiH Part t:rn NICE $37.50
3 BDR Eat FiNE
3 RDR SybTirhai 2 baths, flhi.

gar. NEW tltit.
Furn. apli. $35 to M

CKNTFR STRKKT REALTYJ' t. Ct"ler
Ph. EM Ev. EM

OI.DFR 2 bdrm Prt "'n,-"-

i P O. Adulta. EM

1 A. U nte mm senooi. .iw
around $ p.m.

ny OWKKS Seam new 2
bdrm.. &5 prt. FliA loan ap-

proved. 230 strK
OPEN HOUSE Sat., Sun.. 1 tn S

pm. Hv owner. Low do. pvm i
FHA las approved 3 bdrm.,

l i ln nvrijNl r..t i '.' a.IT
1 btH I" S. Salem High. R,50G
EM !645 E. Karat.

PRICED ter" Quick sa!f by own-r- .

Two Famltv dweUmg
D(t Ca?i Mike D'Tta-hr- t

EM ?04. Term to suit.


